
Driver Name PRASAD MATANGI
Mobile No. 7848971166
Maushi Name Babi Kamble
Mobile No. 9663265479

Location Time

Shani Mandir 8:45

Amba Bhavan / B K Model 8:50

SBI LINE 9:00

Globe 9:05

Camp 9:15

Laxmitek 9:25

Ganeshpur 9:30

School 9:45

Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's

ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009
Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 - Bus No 1



Driver Name PRAVEEN
Mobile Number 7619113396
Maushi Name Mallu Desurkar
Mobile Number 8792574226

Location Time

KUDREMANI 8:50

SHINOLI 9:00

BACHI 9:15

TURMURI 9:17

UCHAGAON 9:20

SULGA 9:23

HINDALGA 9:25

VIJAYNAGAR 2ND STOP 9:30

VIJAYNAGAR 1ST STOP 9:32

PIPE LINE ROAD 9:35

SARASWATI NAGAR 9:40

SCHOOL 9:45

Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's

ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009
Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 - Bus No 4



Driver Name RAMCHANDRA PATIL
Mobile No. 8970710699
Maushi Name Sanjana Sambhaji
Mobile Number 8867560623

Location Time

1st Gate 8:45

Galaxy Hall 8:50

Lele Ground 9:00

2nd Gate 9:05

3rd Gate 9:10

Bhagyanagar 9:15

Angol 9:18

R C NAGAR 9:20

GURU PRASAD COLONY 9:25

PARVATI NAGAR 9:30

BHAVANI NAGAR 9:35

MANDOLI 9:38

HANGARGA 9:40

Savagaon 9:43

SCHOOL 9:45

Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's

ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009
Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 -  Bus No 5



Driver Name PRADEEP KARTAL
Mobile Number 8431084275
Maushi Name Baby Medar
Mobile Number 9036295869

Location Time

Yallur 8:45

Vadgaon 8:55

Upargalli 9:00

Samarth Nagar Behid Rupali 
Theatre

9:05

Rupali Theatre 9:07

Bhatkande School 9:10

Kacheri Galli 9:15

Shastri Nagar 9:20

SPM Road 9:25

Good Shed Road 9:30

Jakeri Honda 9:35

Panchamrut 9:37

Nanawadi 9:40

School 9:45

Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's

ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009
Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 - Bus No 9



Driver Name Basappa Nekar
Mobile No 9964851902
Maushi Name Sampada Patil
Mobile Number 9448342435

Location Time

CLUB ROAD 9:00

Vijay Hospital 9:03

R T O 9:05

Ramtirth Nagar 9:10

Vaivhav Nagar 9:15

Hindalco 9:13

 B K Kangrali 9:20

Shahu Nagar 9:25

Sadashiv Nagar 9:30

Kumarswamy Layout 9:35

Hanuman Nagar 9:40

Saraswati Nagar 9:45

Mahalaxmi Nagar 9:46

School 9:47

Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's

ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009
Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 - Bus No 4


